CONKXIP

Dorsal

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Nombre

GONZALO
Javier
ALEJANDRO
MARIO
NICOLAS
CARLOS
Alberto
JAIME
ALEJANDRO
CARLOS
DAVID
RUBEN
RAUL
MARIA
Claudia
AMIRA
ANA
CELIA
NATALIA
ALBA
PAULA
CELIA

CRONOMETRAJE CONXIP

Listado ordenado Por dorsal
DUATLON PROVINCIAL DEPORTE

ESCOLAR C. CRIPTANA

Apellidos

FERNANDEZ QUINTANAR
Rico Luna

INFANTE HERRERA
LOPEZ DE MOTA MORENO
CENTURION PEINADO
RUIZ PEINADO

Gutiérrez Espinosa

DE LA OSSA LOPEZ
CARDENOSA DEL BURGO
MUNOZ DE LAMO
COLLADO TEBAR
MARQUES MARTINEZ
CARRILERO MORENO
FERNANDEZ QUINTANAR
Huertas Tejado

EL FARH KHAYAT

LOPEZ MORALES

GOMEZ LOPEZ

GARRIDO FERNANDEZ
JIMENEZ ALGARRA
PARRA TELLO

DEL AMO CARRILERO

Club Categoria

CLUB NATACION CRIPTANA GIGANTES
C.T. TOMELLOSO-TRIPIELESVAL
AYTO. MANZANARES

AYTO. MANZANARES

AYTO. TOMELLOSO

AYTO. TOMELLOSO

C.D. TALAVERA TRAINING

E.D.M. TARANCON

E.D.M. TARANCON

EQUIPO DE TRIATLON RODENSE
EQUIPO DE TRIATLON RODENSE
EQUIPO DE TRIATLON RODENSE
EQUIPO DE TRIATLON RODENSE
CLUB NATACION CRIPTANA GIGANTES
C.D. TRIATLON ALCAZAR

AYTO. TOMELLOSO

AYTO. TOMELLOSO

BICIS PINA-DAVEN CARS-TRITOLEDO
E.D.M. TARANCON

E.D.M. TARANCON

EQUIPO DE TRIATLON RODENSE
EQUIPO DE TRIATLON RODENSE

ALM
ALM
ALM
ALM
ALM
ALM
ALM
ALM
ALM
ALM
ALM
ALM
ALM
ALF
ALF
ALF
ALF
ALF
ALF
ALF
ALF
ALF
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